ATTACHMENT #7 - February 16, 2021

Warwick Shool District

1/28/2021
Type / Equip. Model # Mnfctr Serial WSD # Obsolete Date Year Reason
AP_257 2f7982 4.11E+11 27130 1/4/2021 unknown
be201EsponW39 H856A Bit Direct  X4YQ9801187 26530 12/3/2020 2019 After hooking it up in the tech office, | played with the menu settings, checked the lens, changed the bulb, and the image is still distorted.
BernsteinAiPad17 A1822 Apple DMPTW5KNHLFD 20711 1/6/2021 2017 Broken screen
ChmilS14 A1398 Apple C02MW45ZFD57 15174 1/26/2021 2014
ConklinRiPad14 A1474 Apple DMPN8318FK10 17980  11/24/2020 2014 Outdated equipment
FoodServiceHSTV A1278 Apple CIMMWUGUDTY3 16167 11/12/2020 2014 Outdated equipment
GwinnD17 A1708 Apple CO2TX4LJHV2D 20534 1/7/2021 2017 No display. Not cost effective to repair.
hsA105Epson83 CDW-G KM3F851931L 11388 1/5/2021 2008 outdated equipment
hsA147Epson83c Apple JXJJF795797L 9192 1/11/2021 2008
hsA207MackieSpeakerold Amazon 204442500DBIP1152 19611 1/6/21 2017 Blown Driver
hsA212MackieSpeakera Amazon 204442500DBIP1831 19608 1/6/21 2017 Blown Driver
hsA230Epson83c JXJF795806L 11467 11/9/20 unknown
hsC131Epson83 CDW-G KM3F853338L 24571 1/11/21 2008
hsHRws243 A370 Polar C8202V0414059 12/6/19 2018 obsolete student ran over watch paid for broke
hsHRws274 A370 Polar C8503J0414747 7/15/19 2019 obsolete lost
kh115Epson84 CDW-G LS6F951035L 17886 1/19/21 2009 Outdated technology, not cost effective to repair.
kh216Epson83 CDW-G KM3F881237L 17915 12/7/20 2008 Outdated technology.
khMusicEpson83 CDW-G KM3F882128L 10058 1/22/21 2008 Outdated technology.
le316Epson99W H578A U4CK4Z00340 17506 1/26/21 2015 Bad Lens
ms138MOws01 V213HL Solutions 2.05E+10 11009 1/7/21 2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws02 V213HL Solutions 2.05E+10 11010 1/7/21 2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws03 V213HL Solutions 2.05E+10 11011 1/7/21 2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws04 V213HL Solutions 2.05E+10 11012 1/7/21 2012 Outdated equipment
ms138MOws05 V213HL Solutions 2.05E+10 11013 1/7/21 2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws06 V213HL Solutions 2.05E+10 11014 1/7/21 2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws07 V213HL Solutions 2.05E+10 11015 1/7/21 2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws08 V213HL Solutions 2.05E+10 11016 1/7/21 2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws09 V213HL Solutions 2.05E+10 11017 1/7/21 2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws10 V213HL Solutions 2.05E+10 11018 1/7/21 2012 outdated equipment
ms138MOws12 V213HL Solutions 2.05E+10 11020 1/7/21 2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws13 KA214A Tiger Direct 3CQ9223NJL 8967 1/7/21 2009 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws14 KA214A Tiger Direct 3CQ9223NKO 8965 1/7/21 2009 Outdated Equipment
ms139MOws01 KA214A Tiger Direct 3CQ9223NJZ 8971 1/7/21 2009 Outdated Equipment
ms139MOws02 KA214A Tiger Direct 3CQ9223NFY 8972 1/7/21 2009 Outdated Equipment
ms139MOws03 KA214A Tiger Direct 3CQ9223NJX 8970 1/7/21 2009 Outdated Equipment
msD137Presenter X480G 1009358127 9868 1/7/21 2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws05 X480G 1009359627 10960 1/7/21 2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws06 X480G 1009329627 10958 1/7/21 2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws07 X480G 1009333227 8978 1/7/21 2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws08 X480G 1009369727 8976 1/7/21 2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws10 X480G 1009333327 9886 1/7/21 2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws11 X480G 1009327327 8969 1/7/21 2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws12 X480G 1009328727 9884 1/7/21 2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws13 X480G 1009328727 8974 1/7/21 2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws14 X480G 1009362127 9882 1/7/21 2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137wsTeacher X480G 1009332627 10962 1/7/2021 2010 outdated equipment
msD138Teacher Core i5 IT Lease TCW10247 20040 1/7/2021 2010 Outdated Equipment
msD138ws13 Core i5 IT Lease TCW10249 20036 1/7/2021 2010 Outdated Equipment
msD138ws14 Core i5 IT Lease TCW10248 20037 1/7/2021 2010 Outdated Equipment
msD138ws15 KR787UTHABA Tiger Direct MXL9251LCV 9904 1/7/2021 2009 Outdated Equipment
msD138ws16 KR787UTH#ABA Tiger Direct MXL9251L9S 9871 1/7/21 2009 Outdated Equipment
msD139ws01 KR787UTH#ABA Tiger Direct MXL9251LB1 9878 1/7/2021 2009 Outdated Equipment
msD139ws02 KR787UT#ABA Tiger Direct MXL9251LC8 9903 1/7/2021 2009 Outdated Equipment

msD139ws03 KR787UTHABA Tiger Direct MXL91607G2 9877 1/7/2021 2009 Outdated Equipment


Boyer, Janice
ATTACHMENT #7 - February 16, 2021


MurphyJ16
SimonJ15
SimonliPad14
SlaterJ19
SSiPad18ws001
Staff16ws002
StaffiMac13ws22
Student14ws065
Student14ws209
Student14ws294
Student16ws002
Student16ws166
Student17ws078
Student17ws194
Student17ws317
Student17ws551
Student18ws576
StudentiPad15ws017
StudentiPad16ws136
StudentiPad17ws091
StudentiPad17ws141
StudentiPad17ws204
StudentiPad17ws222
StudentiPad17ws245
StudentiPad17ws250
StudentiPad20ws048
StudentSvesws01
VGAAdapterws055

A1398
A1398
A1474
A1708
A1893
A1502
A1418
A1466
A1466
A1466
A1466
A1465
A1466
A1466
A1466
A1466
A1466
Al1474
A1566
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A1822
A2197
68855TU
A1620

Apple
Apple
Staples
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple

C02540YYG8WP
CO2PX3JUG8WL
DMQLXSGUF10
FVFYMOYPHV2D
GG7WV7J5JF8)
CO2RTHVNFVHS
CO2KNCDGDNCR
C17MXPFPGO085
C17MXLGVGO085
C17MXPAAGO085
C1MSY3TSH3QD
CO2RT3MZGFWM
CIMTWEUVJIWK
CIMTWH20J1WK
CIMTWF8LJIWK
CIMTWFJVJIWK
CIMWX4F9J1IWK
DMPPW12FFK10
DMPS2F9YG5VW
FOJTV7CNHLF9
FOHTVNKTHLF9
FOJTVAWSHLFS
FOHTVUEQHLF9
FOJTV6MVHLF9
FOHTVBOQHLF9
FOFCM1REMF3M
360 PFOFYAL
WSD22661

19482
16001
16072
25479
22379
18544
15192
21650
16979
16694
19640
18692
20967
21263
21253
21111
23314
18071
19069
21836
21886
21950
21968
21991
21996
26697
15756
22661

11/24/20
1/26/2021
11/24/2020
1/11/2021
11/24/2020
1/19/2021
1/15/2021
1/22/2021
12/8/2020
12/4/2020
1/21/2021
1/21/2021
11/9/2020
12/22/2020
12/11/2020
12/15/2020
11/6/2020
11/24/2020
11/17/2020
1/25/2021
12/9/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
11/17/2020
11/11/2020
11/5/2020
11/25/2020
12/2/2020

2016
2015
2014
2019
2018
2016
2013
2014
2014
2014
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2020
2013
2017

Outdated equipment
Outdated equipment

Screen cracked beyond repair
Damaged screen - not worth cost of repair
Outdated Equipment

Lines on screen
Keyboard issues. | think the kid spilled something on it but cant prove it.

Internal Microphone does not work.

Screen Damage

Laptop was spilled on and will not function at all.

Not cost effective to repair due to cycle and age of machine.
Not cost effective to repair. Pending obsolete.

Damaged non-repairable.

Outdated equipment

Broken

Home button on ipad is unresponsive

Screen is shattered.

Student sat on the iPad cracked the screen, not cost effective to repair.
Not cost effective to repair, pending obsolete.

Headphone jack not functioning

Apple replaced under warranty
Used in Speech - Jenna Joiner
Dongle does not consistantly work.



