## ATTACHMENT #7 - February 16, 2021

## Warwick Shool District 1/28/2021

1/28/2021	L					
Type / Equip.	Model #	Mnfctr	Serial	WSD#	Obsolete Date Yea	r Reason
AP_257	zf7982		4.11E+11	27130	1/4/2021 unk	nown
be201EsponW39	H856A	Bit Direct	X4YQ9801187	26530	12/3/2020	2019 After hooking it up in the tech office, I played with the menu settings, checked the lens, changed the bulb, and the image is still distorted.
BernsteinAiPad17	A1822	Apple	DMPTW5KNHLFD	20711	1/6/2021	2017 Broken screen
ChmilS14	A1398	Apple	C02MW45ZFD57	15174	1/26/2021	2014
ConklinRiPad14	A1474	Apple	DMPN8318FK10	17980	11/24/2020	2014 Outdated equipment
FoodServiceHSTV	A1278	Apple	C1MMWUGUDTY3	16167	11/12/2020	2014 Outdated equipment
GwinnD17	A1708	Apple	C02TX4LJHV2D	20534	1/7/2021	2017 No display. Not cost effective to repair.
hsA105Epson83		CDW-G	KM3F851931L	11388	1/5/2021	2008 outdated equipment
hsA147Epson83c		Apple	JXJJF795797L	9192	1/11/2021	2008
hsA207MackieSpeakerold		Amazon	204442500DBIP1152	19611	1/6/21	2017 Blown Driver
hsA212MackieSpeakera		Amazon	204442500DBIP1831	19608	1/6/21	2017 Blown Driver
hsA230Epson83c			JXJF795806L	11467	11/9/20 unki	nown
hsC131Epson83		CDW-G	KM3F853338L	24571	1/11/21	2008
hsHRws243	A370	Polar	C8202V0414059		12/6/19	2018 obsolete student ran over watch paid for broke
hsHRws274	A370	Polar	C8503J0414747		7/15/19	2019 obsolete lost
kh115Epson84		CDW-G	LS6F951035L	17886	1/19/21	2009 Outdated technology, not cost effective to repair.
kh216Epson83		CDW-G	KM3F881237L	17915	12/7/20	2008 Outdated technology.
khMusicEpson83		CDW-G	KM3F882128L	10058	1/22/21	2008 Outdated technology.
le316Epson99W	H578A		U4CK4Z00340	17506	1/26/21	2015 Bad Lens
ms138MOws01	V213HL	Solutions	2.05E+10	11009	1/7/21	2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws02	V213HL	Solutions	2.05E+10		1/7/21	2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws03	V213HL	Solutions	2.05E+10		1/7/21	2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws04	V213HL	Solutions	2.05E+10		1/7/21	2012 Outdated equipment
ms138MOws05	V213HL	Solutions	2.05E+10		1/7/21	2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws06	V213HL	Solutions	2.05E+10		1/7/21	2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws07	V213HL	Solutions	2.05E+10		1/7/21	2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws08	V213HL	Solutions	2.05E+10		1/7/21	2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws09	V213HL	Solutions	2.05E+10		1/7/21	2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws10	V213HL	Solutions	2.05E+10		1/7/21	2012 outdated equipment
ms138MOws12	V213HL	Solutions	2.05E+10		1/7/21	2012 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws13	KA214A		3CQ9223NJL	8967	1/7/21	2009 Outdated Equipment
ms138MOws14	KA214A		3CQ9223NK0	8965	1/7/21	2009 Outdated Equipment
ms139MOws01	KA214A	-	3CQ9223NJZ	8971	1/7/21	2009 Outdated Equipment
ms139MOws02	KA214A	Ü	3CQ9223NFY	8972	1/7/21	2009 Outdated Equipment
ms139MOws03	KA214A	-	3CQ9223NJX	8970	1/7/21	2009 Outdated Equipment
msD137Presenter	X480G	riger birect	1009358127	9868	1/7/21	2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137rresenter	X480G		1009359627	10960	1/7/21	2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws06	X480G		1009329627	10958	1/7/21	2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws07	X480G		1009333227	8978	1/7/21	2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws08	X480G		1009369727	8976	1/7/21	2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws10	X480G		1009333327	9886	1/7/21	2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws10	X480G X480G		1009333327	8969	1/7/21	2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws12	X480G		1009328727	9884	1/7/21	2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws12	X480G X480G		1009328727	8974	1/7/21	2010 Outdated Equipment
msD137ws14	X480G X480G		1009328727	9882	1/7/21	2010 Outdated Equipment
			1009382127			• •
msD137wsTeacher msD138Teacher	X480G Core i5	IT Lease	TCW10247	10962 20040	1/7/2021 1/7/2021	2010 outdated equipment
msD138ws13	Core i5	IT Lease	TCW10247 TCW10249			2010 Outdated Equipment
				20036	1/7/2021	2010 Outdated Equipment
msD138ws14 msD138ws15	Core i5 KR787UT#ABA	IT Lease	TCW10248	20037 9904	1/7/2021	2010 Outdated Equipment
		Ü			1/7/2021	2009 Outdated Equipment
msD138ws16	KR787UT#ABA	-		9871	1/7/21	2009 Outdated Equipment
msD139ws01	KR787UT#ABA	-		9878	1/7/2021	2009 Outdated Equipment
msD139ws02	KR787UT#ABA	•		9903	1/7/2021	2009 Outdated Equipment
msD139ws03	KR787UT#ABA	riger Direct	IVIXL916U/G2	9877	1/7/2021	2009 Outdated Equipment

MurphyJ16	A1398	Apple	C02S40YYG8WP	19482	11/24/20	2016 Outdated equipment
SimonJ15	A1398	Apple	C02PX3JUG8WL	16001	1/26/2021	2015
SimonJiPad14	A1474	Staples	DMQLXSGUF10	16072	11/24/2020	2014 Outdated equipment
SlaterJ19	A1708	Apple	FVFYM0YPHV2D	25479	1/11/2021	2019
SSiPad18ws001	A1893	Apple	GG7WV7J5JF8J	22379	11/24/2020	2018 Screen cracked beyond repair
Staff16ws002	A1502	Apple	CO2RTHVNFVH5	18544	1/19/2021	2016 Damaged screen - not worth cost of repair
StaffiMac13ws22	A1418	Apple	C02KNCDGDNCR	15192	1/15/2021	2013 Outdated Equipment
Student14ws065	A1466	Apple	C17MXPFPG085	21650	1/22/2021	2014
Student14ws209	A1466	Apple	C17MXLGVG085	16979	12/8/2020	2014 Lines on screen
Student14ws294	A1466	Apple	C17MXPAAG085	16694	12/4/2020	2014 Keyboard issues. I think the kid spilled something on it but cant prove it.
Student16ws002	A1466	Apple	C1MSY3TSH3QD	19640	1/21/2021	2016
Student16ws166	A1465	Apple	C02RT3MZGFWM	18692	1/21/2021	2016 Internal Microphone does not work.
Student17ws078	A1466	Apple	C1MTWEUVJ1WK	20967	11/9/2020	2017 Screen Damage
Student17ws194	A1466	Apple	C1MTWH20J1WK	21263	12/22/2020	2017 Laptop was spilled on and will not function at all.
Student17ws317	A1466	Apple	C1MTWF8LJ1WK	21253	12/11/2020	2017 Not cost effective to repair due to cycle and age of machine.
Student17ws551	A1466	Apple	C1MTWFJVJ1WK	21111	12/15/2020	2017 Not cost effective to repair. Pending obsolete.
Student18ws576	A1466	Apple	C1MWX4F9J1WK	23314	11/6/2020	2018 Damaged non-repairable.
StudentiPad15ws017	A1474	Apple	DMPPW12FFK10	18071	11/24/2020	2015 Outdated equipment
StudentiPad16ws136	A1566	Apple	DMPS2F9YG5VW	19069	11/17/2020	2016 Broken
StudentiPad17ws091	A1822	Apple	F9JTV7CNHLF9	21836	1/25/2021	2017 Home button on ipad is unresponsive
StudentiPad17ws141	A1822	Apple	F9HTVNKTHLF9	21886	12/9/2020	2017 Screen is shattered.
StudentiPad17ws204	A1822	Apple	F9JTV4WSHLF9	21950	12/11/2020	2017 Student sat on the iPad cracked the screen, not cost effective to repair.
StudentiPad17ws222	A1822	Apple	F9HTVUEQHLF9	21968	12/11/2020	2017 Not cost effective to repair, pending obsolete.
StudentiPad17ws245	A1822	Apple	F9JTV6MVHLF9	21991	11/17/2020	2017 Headphone jack not functioning
StudentiPad17ws250	A1822	Apple	F9HTVB0QHLF9	21996	11/11/2020	2017
StudentiPad20ws048	A2197	Apple	F9FCM1REMF3M	26697	11/5/2020	2020 Apple replaced under warranty
StudentSvcsws01	68855TU	360	PF0FYAL	15756	11/25/2020	2013 Used in Speech - Jenna Joiner
VGAAdapterws055	A1620		WSD22661	22661	12/2/2020	2017 Dongle does not consistantly work.